CVM-A1500..........................................................................................................................................................................................................................................
ME A SUREMEN T A ND CON T ROL
—
Power analyzer
with power quality
circutor.com
Quality in every sense of the word
Poor voltage quality supplied by the electric company

diameters of 70 or 120 mm, spanning distances up to
5 meters from the measuring point to the analyzer.
Type Code Current measurement secondary Standard
CVM-A1500A-ITF-485-ICT2 M563110000A00 .../5 or .../1 A or ...250 mA Class A*
CVM-A1500A-FLEX-485-ICT2 M563510000A00 Rogowski Class A*
CVM-A1500-ITF-485-ICT2 M56311. .../5 or .../1 A or ...250 mA Acc. Class A
CVM-A1500-FLEX-485-ICT2 M56351. Rogowski Acc. Class A
Technical features
References
Power supply
circuit